

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Isd on A/c Bell					
Name of Work -	Lo 31. 10				
	Sim Simiya tala				
Name of Agency -	Ravirangan				
	Kumar Singh village -				
	Samant post - Siwan				
	Distt - Siwan				
Agreement No -	13/56/SBD/2020-2				
Agreement value -	7355824 =				
date of Work order -	05-09-2021				
date of complete -	04-9-2021				
date of measurement -	6-3-021				
date of Entry -	6-3-021				
Record Entry					
(1) providing & fixing					
Working benchmark					
Pillars					
	0.900 km				
(2) providing & fixer					
Reference pillars	0.900 km				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd an Alc Bl M					
Abstract of cost					
1) providing & fixing of working bench mark pillar					
Qty vide TMSP 10 item 1					
0.900 km @ Rs 3843.21/km					3458 =
2) providing & fixing of reference pillars					
Qty vide TMSP 10 item 2					
0.900 km @ Rs 1779.29/km					1601 =
3) Clearing and grubbing road land including					
Qty vide TMSP 10 item 3					
0.63 Hect @ Rs 51133.76/Hect					32214 =
4) Excavation for road way in Sal Box cutting					
Qty vide TMSP 16 item 4					
79.32 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³					5882 =
5) Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material					

Continuation

Rs 43156 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				811'	43156 =
C.C road portion					
Qty vide TMBP II item $\frac{5}{13}$					
47.40 m³ @ Rs 3367.36/m³					158663
(14) providing laying					
spreading and					
compact stone					
aggregated WBM Gr-3					
P.C.C road portion					
Qty vide TMBP II item $\frac{6}{19}$					
143 m³ @ Rs 4091.79/m³					585126
(15) Construction of					
interference plan					
Cement concrete					
pavement					
P.C.C and M30					
Qty vide TMBP II item $\frac{7}{15}$					
303.21 m³ @ Rs 7379.12/m³					2237423
(16) providing and					
fixing M16 x 4					
in formate Sing					
board and lag					
and maintenance					
Sign board					
Qty vide TMBP II item $\frac{8}{27}$					
+ TMBP II item 11 = 2+1 = 3					
3 NOS @ Rs 10921.94/NOS					32916 =

Continuation

Rs 3057224 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	3057224-
(9/33) Earth work in cavas					
for foundation of					
structures					
Qty vide TMBP 13 item 1					
50.57 m ³ @ Rs 269.32/m ³					13670-
(10/34) providing in PCC M15					
in open foundation					
complete					
Qty vide TMBP 14 item 2					
5.92 m ³ @ Rs 5829.61/m ³					34508
(11/35) providing in PCC M20					
plain concrete					
in open foundation					
Qty vide TMBP 14 item 1					
52.48 m ³ @ Rs 6486.38/m ³					364145-
(12/36) providing and					338589
laying RCC pipe					
NP-3 Hum Pipe					
current 1000mm					
dia					
Qty vide TMBP 16 item 2					
15 m @ Rs 3582.95/m					53894-
(13/37) painting two coat					
on New concrete					
Surf					
Qty vide TMBP 16 item 3					

Continuation

Rs 3497835-

3523391-

5523326

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
				3573.931 2457.431
			BIP	
192.5 m² @ RS 34.13/m²				13709
(19/2) construction in granular sub base, providing well graded material				
BTRoad condition				
Qty vol TMBP 17.5 m ³				
+ TMBP 0.18 m ³				
20.63 + 0.18 = 20.81				
209.7 m³ @ RS 33.57/m³				70563
(5/5) providing, laying, spreading and				
compaction of aggregate of WBM road - 3				
BTRoad condition				
Qty vol TMBP 19.5 m ³				
112.74 m³ @ RS 409.79/m³				461431
(16/16) providing and applying primer coat with Bitumen emulsion (SS-1)				
Qty vol TMBP 29.5 m ³				
1488.63 m² @ RS 44.76/m²				66676
(17/17) providing and applying tack				

Continuation.

RS 4750349 =
4775905 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	4775905 = 4775905 = Road
Coat with bitumen					
emulsion RS-1					
Qty wide TMBP 21 liter 2					
1489.63 m ² @ RS 15.22/m ²					22672 =
$\frac{8}{2}$ providing drain					
rolling mix seal					
premix surfacing					
Bitumen S-30					
Qty wide TMBP 21 liter 3					
1489.63 m ² @ RS 231.6/m ²					344343
$\frac{9}{2}$ providing and					
laying hot					
applied thermop					
Road marking					
PCB ² Road portion					
Qty wide TMBP 22 liter 1					
100 m ² @ RS 735.44/m ²					73544 =
$\frac{20}{22}$ providing and					
laying hot					
applied thermop					
Road marking					
BT Road portion					
78.8 m ² @ RS 735.44/m ²					57953 =
$\frac{21}{7}$ construction of					
em the shoulder					
with approval					

Continuation

 RS 5248864 =
 5274417 =
 5274352

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	5248417 = 5248261 = 756
material obtained					
from borrow pits					
Qty vide TMBP 23 item 3					
450.83 m ³ @ RS 176.86/m ³					79592
$\frac{2}{16}$) providing in RCC					
115 kilometre					
local stone					
Qty vide TMBP 23 item 4					
1 NOS @ RS 2341.57 / NOS					2342 =
$\frac{3}{17}$) providing RCC					
115 200 metre					
local stone					
Qty vide TMBP 23 item 5					
4 NOS @ RS 617.68 / NOS					2471 =
$\frac{24}{12}$) providing RCC					
boundary pillars					
local stone					
Qty vide TMBP 23 item 6					
30 NOS @ RS 491.87 / NOS					14756 =
$\frac{25}{19}$) providing and					
fixing 600 mm					
Concrete Speed View					
Qty vide TMBP 24 item 7					
4 NOS @ RS 4983.96 / NOS					19936 =
$\frac{26}{20}$) providing and					
fixing 900 mm					

Continuation

RS 5367958 =
RS 5393514 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				1311	539351 536795
equilateral	2				
triangular Left Right					
Qty vid TMBP 24 etc 8					
4 NOS @ RS 5481.68 / NOS					2192
(27/24) providing and					
fixing 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular School					
8 place Sign board					
Qty vid TMBP 24 etc 9					
4 NOS @ RS 4853.76 / NOS					19415
(28/26) providing and					
erecting direction					
and place identify					
Sign board					
Qty vid TMBP 24 etc 10					
1 NOS @ RS 3195.48 / NOS					3195
(29/5) construction of					
embankment with					
material obtained					
from borrow pits					
Lead up to 1000 m EW					
Qty vid TMBP 26 etc 12					
312.84 m ³ @ RS 175.22 / m ³					54833
(30/6) construction of					
embankment with					
material obtained					

Continuation

RS 5467325 =
5492885 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	5482885 = 5467329 = 155
from borrow pits					
Lead upto 100 M E/W					
Qty wide TMBP 26 bit 13					
208.62 m ³ @ Rs 191.19 / m ³					299445 =
(31/24) planting of trees					
by the road side					
Qty wide TMBP 26 bit 14					
32 NOS @ Rs 819.92 / NOS					26237 =
Total Rs					552304 =
Add Total Amount ke					5548567 =
GST + LS = 12% + 1% = 13%					721304 = 717991 =
					6241002 =
Add Seigniorage fee Amount ke					36053 =
Less 0.2% Below ag per					6305860 Rs 6277858 = 6305934 =
Agreement (-)					13743 = 131887 =
					6227896 =
Less Previous Payment					6292651 =
Amount (-)					3036793 =
13/06/22					3227080 =
					3255898 =
31/06/22					3255898 =
Limit to Allotment					18,23,303 =

Continuation